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Enjoy an indoor movie and free popcorn, while supplies last.

Rated PG-13
Fri, Sep 13

4pm

Rated PG
Thur, Oct 3

2pm

Rated PG-13
Fri, Nov 1

9am, 2pm, & 7pm

Bookmarks

All ages. Join us for B-I-N-G-O fun or
enjoy our community game room. 

BINGO prizes will be available to win! 

&
Stretch Bracelets

Thur, Sep 26, 1-3pm. 
Ages 8+. Join us to make a

stretch bracelet with beads!

Watercolor Bookmarks
Mon, Nov 18, 10am-noon. 

Ages 18+. We will be making two different
types of watercolor bookmarks, one using

washi tape and one using acetate.

Mon, Oct 14
10am-noon

Mon, Nov 4
1-3pm&

Sat, Sep 14. 2-3:30pm. Ages 12+.
Meet Francis Scott Key: Author of The
Star-Spangled Banner
Thur, Oct 24. 7-8:30pm. Ages 12+.
Henrico County's Forgotten Battles of 1864
Sun, Nov 10. 2-3:30pm. Ages 12+.
Lord Dunmore’s War: A Prelude to
Revolution

All of these programs are free and open to the public. 



Belmont
Recreation Center

more information:

Washi Tape Earrings
Mon, Sep 9, 2-3pm. Ages 50+.

We will be making washi tape earrings. Project
requires the use of fine motor skills and use of tools.

Deco Candles 
Sun, Sep 22, 3-4pm. Ages 18+. 

Come join us for this class where you will use cylinder
candles, votives, napkins, and a heat gun to customize

your own deco candles!

Ages 12+. Put on your dancing slippers and dance your
way back in time 160 years ago to a time of hoop skirts,

frock coats, and white gloves. It was a great way for
ladies and gentlemen to interact with friends and

neighbors of all ages and to get fun exercise. You’ll
learn not only the popular Virginia Reel, but also some
other fun historic dances, such as the Cheat Quadrille

and Gothic Dance. No partner required.

Heirloom Lost Arts & Crafts:
Dancing into the Past

Sat, Oct 5, 2-5pm.

 give us a follow!

henrico.gov/rec
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A few of our registration based classes have spaces:

*Go online to register today!*


